## 2025/26 School Fee Schedule for St. Leo Elem. School

Description	2025/26
Description	Fee Amount
Elementary	
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	
Artist residency, Etc.	\$10.00
Cultural Activities	\$5.00
Electronic device user fee	\$5.00
Site Licenses	\$10.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Agenda	\$6.00
Cultural Fee	\$12.00
Electronic device user fee	\$5.00
Site Licenses	\$10.00
Whole School activities	\$12.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Agenda Replacement Fee	\$6.00
Computer Mouse	\$8.00
Personal Dictionary	\$15.00
School Apparel	\$20.00
Visual Journals	\$8.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Art Club	\$10.00
Cooking Club	\$20.00
Crafting Club	\$20.00
Dance Club	\$15.00
Fieldtrips - Gr 1	\$50.00
Fieldtrips - Gr 2	\$50.00
Fieldtrips - Gr 3	\$50.00
Fieldtrips - Gr 4	\$50.00
Fieldtrips - Gr 5	\$50.00

Description	2025/26
	Fee Amount
Fieldtrips - Gr 6	\$50.00
Fieldtrips - Kinder	\$50.00
Gardening Club	\$25.00
Gr 4-6 Ski Day	\$60.00
Grade 6 Farewell	\$10.00
In School Math Fieldtrip	\$25.00
In School Science fieldtrips	\$25.00
Music Fieldtrip	\$20.00
Physical Litrarcy Activities	\$60.00
Robotics Club	\$10.00
Soccer skills	\$25.00
Swimming Lessons	\$30.00
Year End School Fieldtrip	\$50.00
Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
Basketball Club	\$25.00
Running Club	\$50.00
Soccer Club	\$25.00
Volleyball Club	\$25.00